

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 494 of 2024**

=====

JANI PRAVINKUMAR NATTHUBHAI

Versus

PATEL SHANTABEN HARGOVANBHAI & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR MAHESH BHAVSAR(1781) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR PAVAN P VYAS(11057) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MRS HM BHAVSAR(5340) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER

Date : 23/01/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 24th February, 2025.

Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till
the next date of hearing.

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)

Manoj Kumar Rai